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2025-2026 Fiscal Year Holidays 
 
 
 

 
 Independence Day  Friday, July 4, 2025 

 Labor Day   Friday, August 29, 2025–  

Monday, September 1, 2025 

 Rosh Hashana**  Tuesday, September 23, 2025 

 Yom Kippur**  Thursday, October 2, 2025 

 Diwali**   Monday, October 20, 2025 

 Veterans’ Day   Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

 Thanksgiving Holiday  Wednesday, November 26, 2025 –  

Friday, November 28, 2025 

 Winter Holiday  Monday, December 22, 2025 –   

Friday, January 2, 2026 

 Martin Luther King Jr.’s Monday, January 19, 2026 

Birthday Observance 

 Presidents’ Day  Monday, February 16, 2026 

 Eid al-Fitr**   Friday, March 20, 2026 

 Spring Break   Monday, March 30, 2026 – 

Friday, April 3, 2026 

 Memorial Day   Monday, May 25, 2026 

 Staff Holiday   Tuesday, May 26, 2026 

 Eid al Adha**   Wednesday, May 27, 2026 

 Juneteenth    Friday, June 19, 2026 

 

 

**Religious and cultural observance days may vary each year and can sometimes shift even after the school 

calendar is adopted.. Because of these potential changes, schools are encouraged to avoid scheduling events 

on the day before or after these designated observance days. 


